Accessories	    DATE	      	  TYPE		      PAGE 1 OF 4
Accessories
	 Photocell Options
	 Egress
	 Other Accessories
Table of Contents
 |
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING

(Specify
location on
pole, holds up
to 25 lbs.)
 |
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
17760 Rowland Street | City of Industry  | CA 91748
P 626.968.5666  |  F 626.369.2695  |  www.aal.net
Copyright © 2016  February 15, 2018 8:40 AM
JOB
TYPE
NOTES
Accessories	    DATE	      	  TYPE		      PAGE 4 OF 4
CATALOG NO.
BANNER ARMS
BBS4-12	 Single assembly for 4" O.D. pole, 12" arm.
BBS4-18	 Single assembly for 4" O.D. pole, 18" arm.
BBS4-24	 Single assembly for 4" O.D. pole, 24" arm.
BBS4-30	 Single assembly for 4" O.D. pole, 30" arm.
BBS5-12	 Single assembly for 5" O.D. pole, 12" arm.
BBS5-18	 Single assembly for 5" O.D. pole, 18" arm.
BBS5-24	 Single assembly for 5" O.D. pole, 24" arm.
BBS5-30	 Single assembly for 5" O.D. pole, 30" arm.
BBD4-12	 Twin assembly for 4" O.D. pole, 12" arms. (2)
BBD4-18	 Twin assembly for 4" O.D. pole, 18" arms. (2)
BBD4-24	 Twin assembly for 4" O.D. pole, 24" arms. (2)
BBD4-30	 Twin assembly for 4" O.D. pole, 30" arms. (2)
BBD5-12	 Twin assembly for 5" O.D. pole, 12" arms. (2)
BBD5-18	 Twin assembly for 5" O.D. pole, 18" arms. (2)
BBD5-24	 Twin assembly for 5" O.D. pole, 24" arms. (2)
BBD5-30	 Twin assembly for 5" O.D. pole, 30" arms. (2)
CATALOG NO.
BANNER ARMS
BSQ4-12	 Single assembly for 4" SQ. pole, 12" arm.
BSQ4-18	 Single assembly for 4" SQ. pole, 18" arm.
BSQ4-24	 Single assembly for 4" SQ. pole, 24" arm.
BSQ4-30	 Single assembly for 4" SQ. pole, 30" arm.
Note: For square poles, Specify banner arms location on pole.
DESCRIPTION
Round AAL banner arms are two-piece clamshell designs for 4"/100mm or 5"/125mm diameter poles. Banner arms for square pole
shall be secured to the side of the pole with two bolts. Banner arms may be easily detached from or reattached  to the pole.